P/N: CT-LBL-33-R-D12-305050AL
LED features:
Item Parameter range
LED  Q’ty 33 pcs
LED Color Red
Product characteristic:
Item Parameter range Units
Length 300 mm
Width 16 mm
Height 7 mm
Luminous flux 30~38 lm
Input voltage DC 12 V
Output power 5.9 W
Viewing angle 120 Deg.
Working environment -20~45 ℃
Storage condition -40~85 ℃
CT TECH CO., LTD
Add: 7th Fl, No. 15, Lane 427, Fu Sing N. Rd., Taipei Zip code: 105
Tel: 886-2-25460395     Fax: 886-2-87707036
www.cttechco.com   Email: info@cttechco.com